
IT Equilibratrice elettronica con display digitale per ruote da autocarro, autobus e vettura. 
EN Electronic wheel balancer with digital display suitable for truck, bus and car wheels.

FR Équilibreuse électronique avec panneau digital pour roues de PL, bus et voitures.
DE Elektronische Auswuchtmaschine mit Digitalanzeige für LKW, Busse und PWK.

ES Equilibradora electrónica con pantalla digital para ruedas de camiones, autobuses y coches.

MEC 200 truck

MEC 200 truck
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Caratteristiche • Features • Fonctions • Funktionen • Funciones

IT Acquisizione manuale dei dati geometrici della 
ruota EN Manual acquisition of wheel data FR Entrée 
manuelle des données géométriques de la roue DE 
Manuelle Erfassung des Radmaße ES Adquisición 
manual de los datos geométricos de la rueda.

IT Freno inverter con ricerca della posizione di 
squilibrio in automatico. 
EN Inverter brake with automatic search of the 
unbalance position. 

FR Frein inverter avec recherche de la position du 
balourd automatique. 

DE Inverter Bremse mit automatischer Suche der 
Unwuchtlage.

ES Freno inverter con búsqueda de la posición de 
desequilibrio en automático.

STOP

IT Due velocità di 
rotazione dedicate, 
selezionando il 
programma auto/off-
road o autocarro.
EN Two dedicated 
rotation speed by 
selecting car/off-road- or 
truck program. 

FR Deux vitesses de 
rotation dédiés, sur le programme voitures/off-road ou PL.

DE Zwei spezielle Drehgeschwindigkeit durch die Auswahl der 
Programme für PKW oder LKW.

ES Dos velocidades de rotación específicos, seleccionando 
programa coche o camión.
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IT Programma WHEEL FREE, con rotazione a basso 
numero di giri, per il controllo visivo dell’eccentricità 
del pneumatico. 
EN WHEEL FREE program with a low RPM, for visual 
control of the tyre eccentricity. 

FR Programme WHEEL FREE avec une rotation plus 
longue, pour le contrôle visuel de l'excentricité du pneu. 

DE WHEEL FREE Programm mit einer niedrigen RPM 
für die visuelle Kontrolle des Reifen Exzentrizität. 

ES Programa WHEEL FREE con baja RPM, para el 
control visual de la excentricidad del neumático.

FREE

IT Programmi ALU + ALU SPECIAL 

EN ALU + ALU SPECIAL programs 

FR Programmes ALU + ALU SPECIAL 

DE ALU + ALU SPECIAL-Programme 

ES programas ALU + ALU SPECIAL.

ALU
IT Due programmi di calibrazione: ruote auto e 
autocarro 

EN Two calibration programs: for cars and for trucks 

FR Deux programmes d’étalonnage: pour voitures et 
pour PL 

DE Zwei Kalibrierungsprogramme: für PKW und für 
LKW 

ES Dos programas de calibrado: para coches y para 
camiones.

IT Aggiornamenti software tramite chiavetta USB.
EN Software update through USB key. 

FR Mises à jour logiciel via clé USB. 

DE Software-Update über USB-Stick. 

ES Actualizaciones software mediante llave USB.

IT Sollevatore pneumatico a forbice integrato, con comando 
di salita manuale.
EN Built-in pneumatic scissors lift with manual lifting control.

FR Élévateur pneumatique incorporé, avec contrôle de levage 
manuel.

DE Integrierte pneumatischer Radheber mit manueller 
Hebesteuer.

ES Elevador neumático integrado con control de subida manual.

200 Kg

IT Programma divisione pesi e PESI NASCOSTI 
EN Split weight and HIDDEN WEIGHT program 

FR Programme division masses et MASSES CACHÉES

DE Programm Gewichtsaufteilung und VERDECKE 
GEWICHTE 

ES Programa división pesos y PESOS OCULTOS.



Dati tecnici • Technical data • Données techniques • Technisches Daten • Datos tecnicos

     • Diametro max. ruota

• Max. wheel diameter

• Diamètre max. roue 

• Max. Raddurchmesser
• Diámetro máx. rueda

• Peso max. ruota
 
• Max. wheel weight

• Poids max. roue 

• Max. Radgewicht
• Peso máx. rueda

• Pressione esercizio 
 sollevatore 
• Lift device working 
 pressure
• Pression de travail  
 élévateur
• Radlift-Betriebsdruck
• Presión de trabajo 
 elevador

• Larghezza  
 cerchio
• Rim width

• Largeur jante 

• Felgenbreite
• Ancho llanta

• Alimentazione

• Power supply

• Alimentation

• Stromversorgung
• Alimentaciòn

• Velocità di equilibratura 

• Balancing speed

• Temps de lancement

• Auswuchtgeschwindigkeit
• Velocidad de 
 equilibrado

• Precisione squilibrio
 
• Balancing precision 

• Précision du balourd 

• Auswuchtgenauigkeit
• Precisión  
 de equilibrado

• RPM 

• RPM

• RPM

• RPM
• RPM

• Peso netto

• Net weight

• Poids net

• Nettogewicht
• Peso neto

• Diametro cerchio impostabile
 
• Settable rim diameter

• Diamètre jante programmable
 
• EinstellbarerFelgendurchmesser
• Diámetro llanta que puede  
 predisponerse

               200 Kg                              1300 mm               50 - 500 mm                  8” - 35”                     230V 50/60Hz 1ph     <100          1 gr                            8 - 20 sec                               8 bar                      270 Kg 
         2” - 20”                                                      25 gr 

500 mm 500 mm

1060 mmAccessori Standard • Standard Accessories 

IT  Versione con carter copriruota. 
EN Version with cover protection. 

FR Version avec protection roue.

DE Version mit Radschutz.

ES Version con protección rueda.

MEC 200-C TRUCK

21100074

21100073

21100344

21100364

21100314

21100240

1500 mm

13
40

 m
m


